LoOoNoULRWNE

hamok

Wim VERVOORT

TROL

Omloop : H:Zwart Lang
Afstand : 7080m

Tijd : 0:57:43 (8'09"/km)
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Regionale Congo
Balen 9.2.2025

7'34"/km
10'16"/km
7'28"/km
14'35"/km
9'55"/km
7'37"/km
8'22"/km
0'00"/km
6'25"/km
5'43"/km
7'10"/km
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hamok

4/26 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Desmond FRANSSEN
2. Thomas JANSEN
3. Thor WOLLES

0:45:00
0:46:40
0:47:53
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